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Luxury r~efin<>d 

Guest Name : M r. Sunil Kumar Agrawal 

Second Guest Name : 

Address 

Company Name : Ariston Group Ind io Pvt Ltd 

Company Address : Chandigarh 

Guest/Co. GST No 

Page l o f 1 

TAX INVOICE 

The Promenade Clarks Inn Suites 
A Unit of Vidyut 

Near Post Office, Main Road Kangra, H.P- 176001 
Phone No: 0189~-294567 I 8~88690005 i 8988790005 

Email ID: reservat1ons.kangra@clarksinn.in 
Web: www.clarksinn.in 

GSTN NO: 02AAPFV2223H2ZC 

BIii Number 

BIii Date 

Res Number 
Room No 

Meal Plan 

Room Type 

Pax 

Link Room Pax 

Arrival Date 

Departure Date 

: 2672 

: 14/09/24 
: 7754 
: 304 

: CP 
: DLX 
: l 

: 0 
13/09/24 
14/09/24 

20:49 

17:01 

Date Ref. No Description GST SAC No# Debit Credit So\once 
13-Sep-24 
13-Sep-24 

!3-Sep-24 

Amount In Words 
Billing Instructions 

Settlement Details: 

Tariff /304 
Centro! GST @ 6.00% 
Stole GST @ 6.00% 

996311 

Day Total 

Round Off 

Grand Total INR 

Rupees Three Thousand Seven Hundred Only 

Direct 

3,303.58 
198.21 
198.21 

3,700.00 

3,700.00 

3,303.58 
3,501 .79 
3,700.00 

0 .00 

3 ,7 00 .00 

Credi! Cords / RUPA Y / C RDHDFC / HDFC CARD/ 4647 ............ / INR / 3.700.00 

ersono lly liab le for the full payment o f the b ill in the e vent it is not paid by the c ompany or person ind ic a te d . 

return the Room Key. 

FOM Guest Signature 



r-.J HDFC BANK ,. 
l,;Jjm CLARKS I NN SUITES 1 

3RD. AND 4TH FLOORTHE PRDHENADE 
roYUTDlf?AHSHALA ROAD KAHGRA NEA 

Page I o f I The Promenade Clarks Inn Suites 
A Unit of Vidyut 

Near Post Office, Main Road Kangra, H.P- 176001 
Phone No: 01 892-294567 I 8988690005 I 8988790005 

Email ID: reservations.kangra@clarksinn.in 
Web: www.clarksinn.in 

GSTN NO: 02AAPFV2223H2ZC 

PANTALOON ;:~~T:A:A __ '_7_~ -

DATE:d4-89-2824 · TAX INVOICE 
TIHE: 7:81 :13 ---- ---'----'---'----,.---- - - - ----

HID: E285 L•.J , it Kumar Agrawal 
TIO: 9984BB65 
BATCH HD: 008457 
INVOICE: 001699 

Transaction Approved 
S4le 

Card No.: XXXXXXXXXX4647 
Card Entry Mode: : CHIP 
Card Type: RlJlAY 
Exp Date ·**'** 
App Label: DISCOVER 
AID: A8888001523818 
APPRRR COOE : 856636 

N: 8888888El2336 

j 
0 

I Group Indio Pvl Lid 

jigorh 

L■.J 

~1~~429 
f!['5f~ 1BS2F•FB I / Desc rip tion GST SAC No# 

BIii Number 

Bill Date 

Res Number 

Room No 

Meal Plan 

Room Type 

Pax 

link Room Pax 

Arrival Date 

Departure Date 

Debit 
1.220.00 

30.50 

30.50 

1,281.00 

: 2673 

: 14/09/24 
: 7754 
: 304 

:C P 
: DLX 

: I 

: 0 
: 13/09/24 

14/09/24 

Cre d it 

20:49 

17:01 

Balan c e 
, .220.00 

1,250.50 

1,28 1.00 l~~;!i~~i~-~, ~¥f:~E~D/GN1'00D/ DayT:.:~ 3' 

--------~~_F-!4~~:________ ~ _Ro_u_n_d_o_,_, _ __________ ________ o_._oo 
1,281.00 

•~ OJSTOMER COPY *** 
V-l. l. l. 146 

P0111ered by IIOOM'.BEE 
Billing Instructions 

Settlement Details. 

0 

§ 
0 

0 ,rect 

Grand Total INR 1,281 .00 

s One Thousand Two Hundred Eighty-One Only 

Credit Cords/ RUf'AY / C RDHDFC / HDFC C ARD / 4647" .... •••• ••• / INR / J.281.00 

Mo 

Cashier 

lly liable for the full poymenl o f lhe bill in lhe event it is not paid by the c o mpany or person indica ted. 

r turn the Room Key. 
~ 

tl) 

r:i> u) 

FOM Guest Signature 
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